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MEYTON

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
FREUNDSCHAFT MANNSCHAFT
Platz| SNr st oo el Serter - ot
1. Bispingen | 5 199 199 (g36)
108 | Bockelmann, Heiko 374028306 50| 50 (120
115 | Rehfeldt, Tina 374028313 50| 50 (164
120 | Drewes, Timo 374028318 50| 50 (1gg)
110 | Dodt, Hans-Peter 374028308 49| 49 (154)
2. Tewel 99 197 | 197 (g47)
68 [ Schlumbom, Wibke 374028266 50| 50 (131
78 | Peter, Hendrik 374028276 49| 49 (130
77 | Becker, Andreas 374028275 49| 49 (141)
72 | Maraun, Bianca 374028270 49| 49 445
3. Hiitzel-Steinbeck 84 197 | 197 g957)
13 | Schindler-Mencke, Esther 374028203 50| 50 (266
14 | Halm, Sigrid 374028204 49| 49 (223
15| Gellersen, Ramona 374028205 49| 49 230
11| Picker, Sabine 374028201 49| 49 (238
4. Schiilern | 74 195|195 (1439)
34 [ Badenhop, Manfred 374028231 50| 50 (490
33 | Badenhop, Wilfried 374028230 49| 49 47y
37 | Badenhop, Julia 374028234 48| 48 261)
36 | Meyer, Sascha 374028233 48| 48 (441)
5 Langeloh 155 1941194 (1427
94 | Dreves, Hinrich 374028292 50| 50 (341)
88 | Vorwerk, Annika 374028286 49| 49 (31
86 | Willenbokel, Fred 374028284 48| 48 (538
89 [ Landverzicht, Andrea 374028287 47| 47 (130)
6. llhorn-Sprengel 104 1931193 (1144)
7 | Vo, Rainer 374028197 49| 49 (150
5| Bohling, Heiko 374028195 49| 49 (160
9 [ Schroder, Wilfried 374028199 49| 49 (193)
10 | Schréder, Gudrun 374028200 46| 46 41)
7. Behringen Il 101 193|193 (1227)
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56
51
54

Meyer, Maike
Hoyer, Regina
Libberstedt, Dorit

Konnig, Friedrich

Niedersachsen-Alvern

Mencke, Willy
Korbella, Philippe
Kaesemeyer, Eckhart
Meyer, Matthias

SV Heber
Brunkhorst, Rico
Kiesewetter, Sylvia
Kiesewetter, Sarina
Dunst, Jennifer
Behringen |

Meyer, Dirk

Cordes, Thorsten
Sorge, Jens

Rabe, Holger
Neuenkirchen
Geldmacher, Traute
Kortlepel, Lutz
Goroll, Christine
Kortlepel, Inge

SV Tostedt
Kirmse, Andre
Bunk, Michael
Bunk, Helge

Luers, Tristan
Simpel

Kodnig, Holger
Langenhop, Wolfgang
Wienecke, Jens
Svensson, Heike
Schwalingen
Schrdoder, Annika
Schroder, Nic-Lennard
Eckhoff, Angela
Kisel, Ralf

Insel

374028312
374028316
374028315
374028311
13
374028206
374028209
374028207
374028208
154
374028274
374028273
374028272
374028271
100
374028194
374028191
374028192
374028193
112
374028238
374028240
374028237
374028239
151
374028215
374028214
374028213
374028216
88
374028296
374028307
374028295
374028303
106
374028247
374028253
374028248
374028251
107

49
49
48
47
193
49
48
48
48
193
49
49
48
47
191
48
48
48
47
190
49
48
47
46
188
49
48
46
45
183
47
46
46
44
182
50
46
46
40
149

49 (13g)
49 (231)
48 (417
47 (441)
193 (1574
49 (351)
48 (275)
48 (311)
48 (537)
193 (1691)
49 (446)
49 (607)
48 (192)
47 (446)
191 (1335
48 (316)
48 (350)
48 (455)
47 (214
190 (1479)
49 (261)
48 (103)
47 (482)
46 (324)
188 (5904)
49 (477
48 (376)
46 (459)
45 (592)
183 (2542)
47 (563)
46 (400)
46 (587)
44 (892)
182 (1256
50 (292)
46 (320
46 (456)
40 (1gg)
149 (g5)




45 | Schmidt, Holger 374028242 50| 50 (255
49 [ Arnold, Jasmin 374028246 50| 50 (421)
46 | Wesseloh, Petra 374028243 49| 49 (974
16. Di-Dei 98 49| 49 (385
27 [ Wolter, Julia 374028224 49| 49 385
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